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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34Vestavia Bowl
If you have questions, please contact

Melanie Keener    (205)979-4420     1429 Montgomery Highway,  Vestavia Hills, AL  35216

Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 12 of 12

USBC Certification:

USBC-Adult Certified Bowlers - Final Average Report
USBC

Name ID Number Pins Avg Gms
Barnett, Brittney 8839-22777 2849 86 33
Barr, Jonathan 8839-14232 3410 142 24
Campbell, Mark 8839-22639 2488 82 30
Cosgrove, Jeffrey 118-3084 6285 174 36
Drescher, Mike 8839-23009 4535 125 36
Finucane, Kathy 2737-22528 2982 110 27
Goeb Jr., Timothy 8839-22837 4516 125 36
Lozano, Andrew 8839-23007 4170 139 30
Mann, Sally 8839-23008 2746 91 30
Merrill, Blake ____-______ 293 97 3
Miller, Andy 8839-15540 1229 102 12
Miller, Nathan 106-8686 4914 148 33
Moore, Shadrick 8839-22778 3504 129 27
Parker, Steve 8839-15356 3571 119 30
Rogers, Ricky 8839-20672 5233 145 36
Saunders, Micah 8839-22838 1778 84 21
Sims, Will 8839-22318 4912 136 36
Stone, Kyle 8705-10312 5767 160 36
Stone, Laura 8839-22835 3686 102 36
Tittle, Jason Scott 8839-22456 3676 102 36
Tyree, Royce 8839-23006 4248 118 36
Wilkinson, David 8839-22319 4991 138 36
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Freedom League Winter 20234/29/2023 Page 2

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34Vestavia Bowl
If you have questions, please contact

Melanie Keener    (205)979-4420     1429 Montgomery Highway,  Vestavia Hills, AL  35216

Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 12 of 12

USBC Certification:

TNBA Sanctioned Bowlers - Final Average Report
TNBA

Name ID Number Pins Avg Gms
Barnett, Brittney ____-______ 2849 86 33
Barr, Jonathan ____-______ 3410 142 24
Campbell, Mark ____-______ 2488 82 30
Cosgrove, Jeffrey ____-______ 6285 174 36
Drescher, Mike ____-______ 4535 125 36
Finucane, Kathy ____-______ 2982 110 27
Goeb Jr., Timothy ____-______ 4516 125 36
Lozano, Andrew ____-______ 4170 139 30
Mann, Sally ____-______ 2746 91 30
Merrill, Blake ____-______ 293 97 3
Miller, Andy ____-______ 1229 102 12
Miller, Nathan ____-______ 4914 148 33
Moore, Shadrick ____-______ 3504 129 27
Parker, Steve ____-______ 3571 119 30
Rogers, Ricky ____-______ 5233 145 36
Saunders, Micah ____-______ 1778 84 21
Sims, Will ____-______ 4912 136 36
Stone, Kyle ____-______ 5767 160 36
Stone, Laura ____-______ 3686 102 36
Tittle, Jason Scott ____-______ 3676 102 36
Tyree, Royce ____-______ 4248 118 36
Wilkinson, David ____-______ 4991 138 36
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34Vestavia Bowl
If you have questions, please contact

Melanie Keener    (205)979-4420     1429 Montgomery Highway,  Vestavia Hills, AL  35216

Note: This report includes information through April 23   which is Week 12 of 12

USBC Certification:

Non-Sanctioned Bowlers - Final Average Report
National

Name ID Number Pins Avg Gms
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